2020 Ladycats Softball Schedule

Date

Tues. Feb. 18
Mon. Feb 24
Tues. Mar. 3
Thurs. Mar. 5
Fri. Mar. 6
Sat. Mar. 7
Mon. Mar. 9
Thurs.Mar.12
Fri. Mar. 13
Sat.Mar 14
Mon. Mar. 16
Thurs. Mar.19
Tues. Mar. 31
Thurs. Apr. 2
Mon. Apr. 6
Thurs. Apr. S
Mon. Apr. 13
Tues. Apr. 14
Thurs. Apr. 16
Tues. Apr. 21
Thurs. Apr. 23

Fri-Sat Apr. 24&25

Opponent

Laurel Hill (DH)
Elba

Red Level (DH)
Red Level (DH)
Straughn KLD tourney
Straughn KLD tourney
Samson

Brantley
Georgiana

FHS JV Invitational
Straughn

Kinston

Laurel Hill (DH)
Straughn
Georgiana

Elba

Samson

Mckenzie (Sr night)
Brantley

Mckenzie

Kinston

Elba Invitational

Place

Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
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TBA

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
TBA



